SJC-6 Chairmen/Committeemen 2024 — 2025

Last Name First Name Spouse Name Home Phone Cell Phone Email Address
DD Mentor Roberts SK Dave (Brenda 1) 209892-3515 dvrbrts75@amail.com
Membership Chairman
By-Lingual Development Chairman
Online Membership Coordinator
Membership Retention / Recruitment
NCD & Round Table Development Gervais SK Lou 530 519-9048 | loug@kofcchapéca.org
| Program Chairman Avila SK Joe Rose 209-679-7842 | xstar7@yahoo.com
Forms Chairman
Star Tracker / Star Council Chairman Roberts SK Dave (Brenda 1) 209892-3515 | 209-605-7307 | dvrbrts75@gmail.com
Fraternal Benefit Events Chairman Vazquez-Munoz SK Nelson 209 204-2369 | Nvazquezmunoz@gmail.com
Safe Environment Chairman Gervais
Ceremonials Chairman Arellanos SK Edmundo Fabiola 209272-6331 |Mundocalerab2@gmail.com
COR Coordinator
Training Chairman Roberts SK Dave (Brenda 1) 209892-3515 | 209-605-7307 | dvrbrts75@gmail.com
Faith Director
icon Coordinator Gervais SK Lois (Lou) 530 519-9048 | loug@kofcchapéea.org
Chapter Vocations Martinez Rev. Fr. Caesar 209-546-7620 vocations@stocktondiocese.org
Community Director
Essay/Poster Contest Grishaw Donald Angelica 209632-9728 | degrishaw@gmail.com
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Last Name First Name Spouse Name Home Phone Cell Phone mail %dres_r
Coats for Kids Roberts SSBEE (Brenda 1) 209892-3515 | 209-546-7620 | dVrorts/>@gmail.com
Basketball Free-throw Gomez SKEulalio"Lolly" | Melinda 209 478-6565 |209662-1476 | €lollygomez@aol.com
Wheelchair Program Gomez SK Eulalio"Lolly" | Melinda 209 478-6565 |209662-1476 | Elollygomez@aol.com
Soccer Challenge
Life Director Fantazia & Esquer SKRichard &Gil | Carol&Rosa | 209 585-5428 [F09988-2582 | cmfcfp@sbeglobal.net
Campaign Supporting People With ID
Special Olympics Arrambide Armin Dolores 209894-8916 |209 914-4459 | arimarrambide@icloud.com
Ultrasound Fantazia Sk Richard Carol 209 585-5428 cmfcfp@sbeglobal.net
Silver Rose Gervais SK Louis (Lou) 530 519-9048 |loug@kofcchapéca.org
‘ Bulletin / Website / Social Media Gervais SK Louis (Lou) 530 519-9048 | oug@kofcchapbea.org
Father McGivney Guild Martinez Rev. Fr. Caesar 209-546-7620 | vocations@stocktondiocese.org
Retirement Home
Scholarship Chairman Sl SK Richard Mary 209601-1497 3rockhound@gmail.com
Columbia Charities Hollenhorst SK Glen Dyan (209) 480-7556 | ghollenhorst@agmail.com
Exemplification Chairman
Webmaster/Multi-Media App Gervais SKLouis(Lou) | (Loist) 530 519-9048| -Oug@kofcchap6ea.org
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